
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/18/73 ANNE GOWDA D NO 679, CLUB ROAD T 

NARASIPURA TOWN, , 

T.NARASIPURA-  

2 KAR/39/75 JAYADEVANNA S NO 585, NANJANGUD ROAD T 

NARASIPURA TQ, MYSORE DIST, , 

T.NARASIPURA-  

3 KAR/196/83 NANJUNDE GOWDA M TRIVENI NAGARA, BEHIND 

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, T 

NARASIPURA TQ.,, MYSORE DIST

4 KAR/703/83 RAMACHANDRA R D NO 655/1,         NANJANAGUD 

ROAD T   NARASIPURA,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA-  11

5 KAR/478/84 SHANKAR M B MAKANAHALLI, BANNUR PO T 

NARASIPUR TQ, MYSORE DIST, 

T.NARASIPURA-  

6 KAR/280/87 SHIVANNA.B.M. D NO 600, SRIRAMPURA STREET 

T.NARASIPUR,  MYSORE DIST,  

T.NARASIPURA-  

7 KAR/448/90 MADAPPA NO,  594, NANJANGUD ROAD, T. 

NARASIPURA,  MYSORE DISTRICT, 

T.NARASIPURA-  571 124

8 KAR/478/91 NAGABHUSHANA MURTHY 

B.M.

NO 361, 2ND A CROSS, SARDAR 

VALLABHAI NAGAR,                              

POLICE LAYOUT , 2ND STAGE,         

, MYSURU, MYSURU-  9448050327
9 KAR/121/92 SHAMBULINGA SWAMY K.S. KALIYAR, T.NARASIPURA TQ,  

MYSORE DIST,  T.NARASIPURA-  

10 KAR/767/93 NIDHI H N B LINK  ROAD,  T NARASIPURA TQ, 

MYSORE DIST, T.NARASIPURA-  

571 120

11 KAR/174/94 MAHADEVA C HELAVARA HUNDI ALGUD POST, 

T NARASIPUR TQ, MYSORE 

DISTRICT, T.NARASIPURA-  

12 KAR/928/94 PUTTARAJU M N NO, 38,  FOURTH  CROSS, 

KURUBARAHALLI, MYSORE,  

T.NARASIPURA-  11

13 KAR/378/95 SIDDAPPAJI CHARY VYSARAJAPUR (PO) T.NARASIPUR 

TQ, MYSORE DIST,  

T.NARASIPURA-  571 120

14 KAR/1609/95 MANJUNATH NO, 125,  TRIVENI NAGAR, NEAR  

7TH DAY CONVENT,  T, 

NARASIPURA,   MYSORE DIST.,  

T.NARASIPURA-  571 110
15 KAR/1714/95 BHUVANESH NO, 32, MAIN ROAD, TRIVENI 

NAGAR,  T.NARASIPUR, MYSORE 

DIST,  T.NARASIPURA-  571 124
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16 KAR/188/98 SOMASHEKARA MURTHY CHOWHALLY,   NILSOGE POST, T 

NARASIPURA  TQ, MYSORE 

DISTRICT, T.NARASIPURA-  571 124

17 KAR/250/98 SHABBIR AHMED NO, 5,   MAHADESHWARA  

COMPLEX, OPP. BUS STAND 

ROAD, VIDYODAYA COLLEGE 

ROAD,  T. NARASIPURA, TOWN.  

MYSORE DIST,  T.NARASIPURA-  

571 120
18 KAR/288/99 MAHADEVA SWAMY THOTTAVADI  VILLAGE KURVBUR  

POST,  T NARASIPURA   TALUK ,  

MYSORE  DISTRICT, 

T.NARASIPURA-  4

19 KAR/1901/99 NAGARAJA SWAMY S VYASARAJAPURA,     T 

NARASIPURA   TALUK MYSORE   

DISTRICT, , T.NARASIPURA-  

20 KAR/2236/2000 PARAMESHA K B KETHAHALLY, KAROHATTY POST, 

T N PURA TQ MYSORE DIST,  , 

T.NARASIPURA-  

21 KAR/2591/2000 SREEDHARA A P T NARASIPURA TQ,  MYSORE 

DIST,  , T.NARASIPURA-  571 124

22 KAR/2788/2000 SHASHIDHARA K N KOTHEGALA, KURUBUR POST, T N 

PUR TQ,  MYSORE DIST,  , 

T.NARASIPURA-  

23 KAR/341/2001 RAVISHANKAR G NO,  825, BEHIND CHAMUNDI 

NURSING HOME, LINK RAQOD,  T 

NAASIPURA, ,  MYSORE DISTRICT,  

T.NARASIPURA-  
24 KAR/694/2001 MANJULA K S KANCHANAHALLI,       BANNUR   

POST, T  NARASIPURA   TALUK,  

MYSORE  DISTRICT,  

T.NARASIPURA-  
25 KAR/2484/2001 A CHINNASWAMY KAGGALIPURA ,  

SOSLESOMANATHAPURA    POST T 

NARASIPURA    TALUK, MYSORE   

DISTRICT, T.NARASIPURA-  

26 KAR/2964/2001 SHIVAKUMAR R. DODDABAGILU, T.NARASIPURA 

TQ,   MYSORE DIST,  

T.NARASIPURA-  

27 KAR/1430/2002 RANGAIAH S/0   MADAIAH,      KIRAGASUR  

POST & VILLAGE, T  NARASIPUR  

TALUK,  MYSORE  DISTRICT, 

MYSORE
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28 KAR/1448/2002 SIDDARAJU       N NO, 5, MAHADESWARA COMPLEX, 

OPP; BUS STAND, VIDYODAYA 

COLLEGE ROAD,  T. NARASIPURA 

TOWN, MYSORE DISTRICT,  

T.NARASIPURA
29 KAR/1561/2002 PALAKSHA MURTHY K G S/0  GURUMALLAPPA, AT POST;  

KARUHATTI,    MUGUR  HOBLI,  T  

NARASIPUR  TALUK,     MYSORE  

DISTRICT, T.NARASIPURA
30 KAR/1895/2002 SUCHITRA K T D/0   KRISHNAPPA,           

KETHUPURA, SOSALE HOBLI, T. 

NARASIPURA TALUKA,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT, T.NARASIPURA

31 KAR/2421/2002 UDAYA KUMAR K M S/0   MARIGOWDA,   KODAGA 

HALLI, VIA;   BANNUR,      T   

NARASIPUR  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT, T.  NARASIPURA -  
32 KAR/2513/2002 SATHISH P S/0    PUTTANNA     M     P, BANDI  

STREET,        MUGUR   HOBLI,  T  

NARASIPUR  TALUK,     MYSORE  

DISTRICT, T.NARASIPURA
33 KAR/2531/2003 SHIVASHANKARA B M S/0  M   MARISWAMY,    

BENAKANA HALLY, T  

NARASIPURA  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  MYSORE
34 KAR/2947/2003 CHANDRA MOHAN M S/0  M   MAHADEVASWAMY,     V   

O   HUNDI, SOSALE  POST,     T   

NARASIPUR  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  MYSORE
35 KAR/3031/2003 JAYARAMU S/0   CHINNAIAH,     SRI 

RANGARAJAPURA, 

VYSARAJAPURA  POST,   T   

NARASIPURA TALUK, MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA
36 KAR/3173/2003 SHOBHA K R D/0   RAMAKRISHNE GOWDA,   

FARM  HOUSE, INAM - 

UTHANAHALLY,     VARUNA  

HOBLI,  MYSORE  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  MYSORE
37 KAR/3645/2003 NAVEENA M C S/0     CHINNA BUDDAPPA, MADRA 

HALLY,      T   NARASIPUR  TALUK,  

MYSORE   DISTRICT,  MYSORE

38 KAR/3788/2003 SUMITHRA B W/0  B  C     SIDDARAJU, SUBHASH  

NAGAR,      BANNUR,  MYSORE,  

MYSORE-  571   101
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39 KAR/915/2004 RANGAIAH S S/0  SHETHAIAH,    NAYAKA  

STREET, NEW  KUKKURU,   

TALAKADU  HOBLI,  T  

NARASIPURA  POST,   MYSORE 

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA
40 KAR/1817/2004 KANTHARAJU M S/0   MALLAIAH,    ATTAHALLI  

POST, BANNUR  HOBLI,    T  

NARASIPUR  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA-  571   

101
41 KAR/1855/2004 RAMESH M S S/0  SUNDARAPPA,    MUGUR  

VILLAGE, T  NARASIPURA   

TALUK,  MYSOIRE  DISTRICT,  

T.NARASIPURA
42 KAR/1935/2004 ZAINUB JAN D/0   ABDUL  SUBHAN,     MAIN 

ROAD, GARGESWARI,   T  

NARASIPURA  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA
43 KAR/1962/2004 NAGENDRA PRASAD V M S/0   V   L   MALLANNA,    EX -  

CHAIRMAN, VATALU,     T  

NARASIPUR  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA
44 KAR/1975/2004 SHRI. MALLESH          B S/0  BASAVARAJU,     NO,   339, 

DALWAI AGRAHARA,    T  

NARASIPURA,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA
45 KAR/2642/2004 RAJAPPA S/0   PUTTAPPA,    HOSURU HUNDI  

VILLAGE, KARUHATTI  POST,    T  

N   PUR   TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA

46 KAR/277/2005 ROHITH K C   S/O L KUMAR CHANDRAD/N 450 

1ST FLOOR POLICE LAYOUT , 2ND 

STAGE S V P NAGARA MYSORE

47 KAR/1469/2005 SADASHIVA MURTHY M S/0      V   MAHADEVAPPA,     

MUDUKANAPURA, 

CHIDARAVALLY  POST,    T  

NARASIPURA  TALUK, MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA
48 KAR/1576/2005 SHANTHANAGARAJU S C S/0  CHIKKA NAIKA,      SUTTUR, 

NANJANGUD  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  MYSORE

49 KAR/1663/2005 K SOMANNA S/0   KARAGAIAH,    THUMBALA  

POST, T   N   PURA  TALUK,  

MYSORE,  T.NARASIPURA
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50 KAR/1844/2005 BHARATHI S D/0   SUNDARRAJ SETTY,    NO.  

23/A, LAKSHMI BUILDING,    T  

NARASIPURA,  MYSORE DISTRICT,  

T.NARASIPURA
51 KAR/2215/2005 NAGAMMA D/O.   VODGALLAIAH 

SIDDANAHUNDI,   VYASA  

RAJAPURA  POST,  T.  

NARASIPURA   TALUK,   MYSORE  

DISTRICT, T.NARASIPURA

52 KAR/733/2006 JAGADEESH S S/0    SIDDAIAH,        SOSALE  POST, 

T  NARASIPUR   TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA

53 KAR/828/2006 GURU K S S/0    N   KEMPANNA,   ATTHALLI  

VILLAGE  &  POST, BANNUR  

HOBLI,    T   NARASIPUR  TALUK,  

MYSORE  DISTRICT,  

T.NARASIPURA
54 KAR/833/2006 RAJANNA M S/0   MADAIAH,     SOSALE, T   

NARASIPURA  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA

55 KAR/1219/2006 SURESHA M S/0    S    MAHADEVAIAH,     

NILASOGE  VILLAGE, T   

NARASIPURA  TALUK,  MYSORE 

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA-  571   

124
56 KAR/1245/2006 LINGARAJU L S/0   MARILINGAIAH,      

KOLATHUR  VILLAGE & POST, T  N    

PURA   TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA
57 KAR/1835/2006 LINGARAJU S/0  VISHAKANTAIAH,    NILASOGE  

VILLAGE & POST, T  NARASIPURA  

TALUK,  MYSORE  DISTRICT,  

T.NARASIPURA-  571   124

58 KAR/1837/2006 NANJAPPA        R S/0   RAJANNA,    NO.  772,   

PRIMARY SCHOOL ROAD, 

ALAGUDU,   T   NARASIPURA  

TALUK,  MYSORE   DISTRICT,  

T.NARASIPURA-  
59 KAR/2140/2006 KRISHNAMURTHY M S/0    MAHADEVAIAH,     NILASOGE  

VILLAGE, T   NARASIPURA  

TALUK,  MYSORE  DISTRICT,  

T.NARASIPURA
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60 KAR/2539/2006 BASAVANNA S S/0    SIDDAIAH,     INDAVALU  

VILLAGE, KEMPANA HUNDI  POST,    

T   N   PURA  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA

61 KAR/2616/2006 MAHESHA         R S/0   M    RENUKA SWAMY,    

VEERAPPA ODEYARA HUNDI 

SOSALE POST,      T   NARASIPURA  

TALUK,  MYSORE  DISTRICT,  

T.NARASIPURA
62 KAR/213/2007 PRASHANTHA A N S/0   NINGAIAH,    NO.   27,   

ALAGUDU  VILLAGE, T   

NARASIPURA  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA-  571    

124
63 KAR/263/2007 SIDDARAJU M S/0   MADAIAH,    YADADORE  ( K S 

N  )  VILLAGE, GARAGESHWARI  

POST,   T   NARASIPUR  TALUK,  

MYSORE  DISTRICT,  

T.NARASIPURA
64 KAR/2806/2007 MAHADEVASWAMY B M S/0    MAHADEVAPPA,     NO.  78, 

BENAKANAHALLI  VILLAGE,  T  

NARASIPUR  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA
65 KAR/3009/2007 RASHMI V G NO , 903, 7TH CROSS, 1ST MAIN  

2ND STAGE SRI RAM PURAM, 

MYSURU, MYSURU-  570023

66 KAR/3312/2007 SIDDARAJU T S S/0   SIDDAIAH,   THUMBALA  

VILLAGE  &  POST, T   

NARASIPURA  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA-  5714   

110
67 KAR/3317/2007 LINGANNA N L S/0  D   N    LINGAIAH,    

NANJAPURA  VILLAGE, MALIYUR  

POST,   BANNUR  HOBLI,  T   

NARASIPURA  TALUK,   MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA

68 KAR/3359/2007 DAYANANDA MURTHY B R S/0   B   C   RANGASWAMY,   JAI 

BHEEM NAGAR, BANNUR,   K  E  B   

ROAD,    T  NARASIPUR,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA
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69 KAR/479/2008 RANGARAJU R S/0    RANGAIAH,    

SIDDANAHUNDI  VILLAGE, 

VYASARAJAPURA  POST,   T  

NARASIPUR  TALUK,  MYSORE  

DISTRICT,  T.NARASIPURA-  571   

120
70 KAR/2604/2008 KUMAR V KALIYOORU,  T. NARASIPURA 

TALUK, , MYSORE DISTRICT, , 

T.NARASIPURA-  571442

71 KAR/734/2010 SATISH H R S/O  RAMEGOWDA HANUMANALU  

VILLAGE  & POST,  BANUUR  

HOBLI,  T  N PURA TALUK  ,  

MYSORE  DISTRICT, T.  N .  PURA-  

72 KAR/948/2010 MAHADEVASWAMY M S/O MADAIAH NO 324,  OLD 

SOSALE,  T NARASIPUR TALUK, 

MYSORE DIST, T. NARASIPUR-  

73 KAR/2920/2010 ANNAPURNESHWARI S 264, 2ND CROSS,  TRIVENI NAGAR, 

, T. NARASIPURA TALUK, MYSORE 

DISTRICT, , T.  NARASIPURA-  

74 KAR/3659/2010 RAGHAVENDRA   A S/O ARASAIAH   OLD STREET,  

TALKADU , T N PURA TALUK,  

MYSORE DISTRICT, T  N  PURA-  

571122
75 KAR/242/2011 GNANENDRA P T VYASARAJAPURA  T  

NARASIPURA   T  NARASIPURA   

TALUK, MYSORE  DISTRICT, T  

NARASIPURA-  571120
76 KAR/531/2011 SMT. BINDUSHREE  S W/O. G.G. THULASIDAS,  TRIVENI 

NAGAR, , T. NARSIPURA, MYSORE 

DISTRICT, , T  NARASIPURA-  

571124
77 KAR/787/2011 SHRI. KIRANKUMARA    V   M NO.72, VATALU VILLAGE MUGUR 

HOBLI, T. NARASIPURA TALUK, 

MYSORE DISTRICT, T.  

NARASIPURA-  571124
78 KAR/2751/2011 PUNYAVATHI V R VATAL  T.N.PURA TALUK, , 

MYSORE DISTRICT, , T.  N.  PURA-  

79 KAR/2800/2011 SHRI. GNANENDRAMURTHY 

N  S

BILIGERE HUNDI,  KIRAGASUR 

POST, , T.NARASIPUR TALUK, 

MYSORE DISTRICT, , T  N  PURA-  

80 KAR/123/2012 MANJUNATHA R R/A.  THAMMADIPURA,  

UKKALAGERE POST, , T. 

NARASIPURA TALUK, MYSORE 

DISTRICT, , T. NARASIPURA -  

Page 7



SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU 

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST

(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the 

advocates irrespective of the address mentioned therein)

T.NARSIPURA TALUK

81 KAR/208/2012 SMT. THEJASWINI R/A.  DODDEBAGILU,  T. 

NARASIPURA TALUK, , MYSORE 

DISTRICT, T. NARASIPURA-  

82 KAR/386/2013 SHRI. VEERABHADRA    M KOLATHURU T  NARASIPURA   

TALUK, MYSORE  DISTRICT, T.  

NARASIPURA -  

83 KAR/499/2013 THULASI MOHAN S N #  264,  2ND   CROSS TRIVENI  

NAGAR  T  NARASIPURA, MYSORE  

DISTRICT, T  NARASIPURA-  571124

84 KAR/1293/2015 RAJU B NELA SOGE GRAMA AND POST, 

T.NARASIPURA TQ, , MYSORE 

DIST, T.NARASIPURA-  571124

85 KAR/59/2016 SHRI. 

VEERABHADRASWAMY N

UKKALAGERE (V & P) SOSALE 

HOBLI,  T NARASIPURA TQ. 

MYSORE DIST,  T NARASIPURA-  

571120
86 KAR/790/2016 SHRI. CHAITHRA B M BANNAHALLI HUNDI (V & P) T. 

NARASIPURA TQ,  MYSORE DIST,  

T NARASIPURA-  

87 KAR/1092/2016 JYOTHI  P # 605, OLD AGRAHARA ROAD, 

ALAGUDU, T. NARASIPURA TQ,  

MYSORE DIST,  T  NARASIPURA-  

571124
88 KAR/1433/2017 SUYOG SATHYA # 786, MADHAVA RAO ROAD, T 

NARASIPURA,  MYSORE  DIST,  T. 

NARASIPURA,-  571124

89 KAR/2595/2017 SHRI. MAHESHA S N SIDDANAHUNDI VILLAGE, 

VYASARAJAPURA POST,  T 

NARASIPURA TQ. & MYSORE  

DIST,  T. NARASIPURA,-  571120
90 KAR/460/2018 SHRI. RAGHOTHAMA  H R 30/1, HEGGUR BANNUR HOBLI,  T 

NARASIPURA TQ. & MYSORE DIST,  

T NARASIPURA-  571101

91 KAR/804/2018 SHRI. PARASHIVA MURTHY  

B

UKKALAGERE SOSALE (H) T 

NARASIPURA (TQ), MYSURU DIST,  

T NARASIPURA-  

92 KAR/1120/2018 KESHAVAMURTHY  M S MADRAHALLI (V) KANNAHALLI 

(P), T NARASIPURA (T) & MYSURU 

DIST,  T NARASIPURA-  

93 KAR/1765/2018 YOGESH M SOSALE   VILLAGE  &  POST  

MARIGODI  ROAD T  NARASIPURA  

TALUK, MYSURU  DISTRICT, T  

NARASIPURA-  
94 KAR/1909/2018 MAHADEVASWAMY T M THUMBALA (V/P) KASABA HOBLI, 

T. NARASIPURA TQ,  MYSURU 

DIST,  T NARASIPURA-  571110
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T.NARSIPURA TALUK

95 KAR/321/2019 SHRI. HARISHA S R SIDDANAHUNDI VILLAGE, 

VYASARAJAPURA POST 

T.NARASIPURA TQ,  MYSORE 

DIST,  T.NARASIPURA-  
96 KAR/710/2019 SHRI. BASAVARAJU C S CHOWHALLI VILLAGE, NILASAGE 

POST MUGURU HOBALI, T.N.PURA 

TQ,  MHYSORE DIST,  T.N.PURA-  

97 KAR/1168/2019 SHRI. SATHISHA  M # 290, 7TH DAY CHURCH ROAD, 

TRIVENI NAGAR,  T. NARASIPURA 

, MYSURU DIST,  T NARASIPURA-  

571124
98 KAR/1171/2019 SHRI. SHIVAKUMAR  M MUTTATTI VILLAGE, TUMBALA 

POST, T NARASIPURA , KASABA 

HOBLI, MYSURU DIST,  T 

NARASIPURA-  
99 KAR/162/2020 SHRI. BASAVARAJU  M MUTTATTI (V) TUMBLA (P), 

KASABA (H), T NARASIPURA TQ. & 

MYSORE DIST,  T NARASIPURA-  

100 KAR/558/2021 SHRI. PRASHANTHKUMARA 

S

ALAGUDU (V & P), CHAVADI 

BEEDI (STRFTA) T NARASIPURA 

TQ,  MYSURU DIST. , T 

NARASIPURA-  571124
101 KAR/747/2021 SHRI. DHANUSH  M   R OLD MAIN ROAD, MUGUVA 

VILLAGE,  T NARASIPURA TQ. & 

MYSURU DIST,  T NARASIPURA-  

571124
102 KAR/3586/2021 SMT. ARPITHA R 1ST ROAD, BYRAPURA POST 

WORD NO. 01,  T NARASIPURA TQ,  

MYSURU DIST,  T NARASIPURA-  

571124
103 KAR/3614/2021 SHRI. VINAY B K NO.346, HORAKERI , OPPOSITE 

GIRLS  HIGH SCHOOL WARD NO.7, 

BANNUR TOWN, T.NARASIPURA 

TALUK, BANNUR , -  571101

104 KAR/4485/2022 SHRI. SURABHI S N # 228, SATHYANARAYANA 

SWAMY, TEMPLE STREET, T. 

NARASIPURA TOWN,  MYSURU 

DIST,  T. NARASIPURA-  571124
105 KAR/4544/2022 SHRI. DHARSHAN 

RAGHAVENDRA M

NEAR REDDY COLONY, OPP. 

MOOKAMBIKA TEMPLE,  

THRIVENI NAGAR,  T. 

NARASIPURA-  571124
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advocates irrespective of the address mentioned therein)

T.NARSIPURA TALUK

106 KAR/4632/2022 SMT. SUNITHA H R NO.460,BYRAVESHWARA NILAYA 

GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL 

ROAD,TRIVENI NAGAR, T-

NARASIPURA-571124, 

MYSURU(DIST)-  571124
107 KAR/5053/2022 CHETHAN E S/O ESHWARA SWAMY P # 285,  

HEALAVARAHUNDI,  T. 

NARASIPURA, MYSURU DIST,  T. 

NARASIPURA-  571124
108 KAR/6045/2022 SMT. PALLAVI  B  S BENAKANAHALLI(V) SOSALE(H), 

T.NARASIPURA(TQ), 

MYSORE(DIST)-  571110

109 KAR/1555/2023 SHRI. MOHAMMED SAFEEL VYASARAJAPURA (V) AND POST T 

NARASIPURA TQ  MYSORE DIST

110 KAR/3296/2023 PUTTAMARUDAIAH HIRIYURU(V)&(P), T-

NARASIPURA(TQ),  MYSORE(DIST), 

MYSORE(DIST)-  571124

111 KAR/4699/2023 SHRI. JEEVAN K S # 109, RAKSHITHA NILAYA, 1ST 

CROSS, TRIVENI NAGARA,T 

NARASIPURA, MYSURU DIST.

112 KAR/4797/2023 MANJU R M RAMAGOWDANAPURA, 

KOLATTURU POST,, T 

NARASIPURA TQ., MYSURU DIST.

113 KAR/1537/2024 SMT. ASHWINI K OLD SOSALE VILLAGE AND POST 

T-NARASIPURA TALUK,MYSURU 

DISTRICT

114 KAR/3882/2024 RAVICHANDRA M THUMBALA(V) KASABA T-

NARASIPURA(TQ), MYSORE -

571110

115 KAR/4003/2024 SYED JAFFER SADIQ 02-91, NEAR SUGAR FACTORY SRP 

ROAD,BANNUR TOWN, T-

NARASIPURA, MYSORE-  571101

116 KAR/4882/2024 SHRI. KISHOR D SRI MAHADESHWARA 

NILAYANEAR WATER TANK, 

VIDYANAGRATNARASIPURA (TQ)
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